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FOR 2021 08 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  8 TO 2021  8
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

58 WEST YADKIN FIRE FUND              
_________________________________________

 
5844728 WEST YADKIN VFD - REVENUE          
_________________________________________

 
41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT             
_________________________________________

 
5844728 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CU     -267,000           0    -267,000    -263,139.76            .00      -3,860.24   98.6%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR       -2,719.62 REF FEB   2/11/2021 WEST YADKIN         
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN            1.43 REF FEB   DUE TO WEST YADKIN VFD        
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN       -5,287.25 REF FEB   WEST YADKIN CY                
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN         -227.25 REF FEB   WEST YADKIN FY                

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT            -267,000           0    -267,000    -263,139.76            .00      -3,860.24   98.6%
 
 

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR             
_________________________________________

 
5844728 41101  AD VALOREM TAX -            0           0           0      -7,905.62            .00       7,905.62  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN         -154.63 REF FEB   WEST YADKIN PY                

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                   0           0           0      -7,905.62            .00       7,905.62  100.0%
 
 

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             
_________________________________________

 
5844728 43100  SALES TAX      -23,000           0     -23,000     -11,148.73            .00     -11,851.27   48.5%*

 
 
 

TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             -23,000           0     -23,000     -11,148.73            .00     -11,851.27   48.5%
 
 

44900 INTEREST EARNED                    
_________________________________________

 
5844728 44900  INTEREST EARNED            0           0           0      -2,116.98            .00       2,116.98  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN         -291.36 REF FEB   DUE TO WEST YADKIN VFD        

 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fp6PnKKIcThObegfVc6uxWT51C3sQ%2BOjhVBlYyRGR6HmjYwhGYLFRCIiRppIZVEB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8P3zz%2FXvCl7DkbU65y9H%2Bb3ChDMKRX4JNvyuDC9MGCkWQh4p0VOuCu2mQf3nNtg1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D6Kl0crB7kFCzmJBuDFyuqRn3wa9F5OeeE2fcRJujtXt6TKqrgI%2F8FEMyjKdxXS5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mfBgsE6dPKmM4f%2FndpspcjfIr6KLElDfNSUvZa43s2Ili3pEsfZdJA033lpbETWR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kb4QF6lGxpYNGwQ21qp3%2Fev7vib1yJVR7wT8QzqycbgHC1F8f9D%2BXWu1Kb9NEc4W
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xyz82zJAniJ0EpjAryzYl%2BCTbP3lBfiEHRbwo2nOnRwt4Yr%2FWrL4SO%2B912iPEvk3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xp8DuhPw0D%2F1rpZcvXZcv3OkrPBH2%2FGYuMO9H47QPbWR2cH732eYSafgorr31Xj1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jvuhu2cfzNdz%2FEL3W9Y4O9tx4ZfxYkf%2FFfzZdZ4udXlcTsdaBAPyF9yekrZhvN%2FT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r3XvKq2dVk8DsqDZQgAWQcLv1AltCMEO9l6KvnsODGXIAO3s8hnyOOIM9fNKbpJd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=upl04f09pyy4eqAa0BJ6yM86UEMMiFbuHuFhWuezHoEVhPSIC2FM2DFuAIgOjwiX
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____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                          0           0           0      -2,116.98            .00       2,116.98  100.0%
 

TOTAL WEST YADKIN VFD - REVENUE         -290,000           0    -290,000    -284,311.09            .00      -5,688.91   98.0%
 

TOTAL WEST YADKIN FIRE FUND             -290,000           0    -290,000    -284,311.09            .00      -5,688.91   98.0%
 

TOTAL REVENUES     -290,000           0    -290,000    -284,311.09            .00      -5,688.91
 

GRAND TOTAL     -290,000           0    -290,000    -284,311.09            .00      -5,688.91   98.0%
 

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Valerie Harding **                                         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


